
Sunday Monthly Family Faith Formation Calendar 2023 -2024 
 

Sun Sep 10 & 17, 2023  
 
10:45 am - Noon Parent Opening– Books & Lesson Plans 

Either Sunday. Come to Parish Center 

Sun Oct 1, 2023  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I –Saints 
In the Parish Center 

Sun Oct 15, 2023 
Dcn. Johan arrive late 

 
10:45 am - Noon Family Faith II –Saints 

In the Parish Center  

Sun Nov 5, 2023  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I –Eucharist/Thanksgiving 
Place: TBA 

Sun Nov 12, 2023  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith II – Eucharist/Thanksgiving 
Place: TBA 

Sun Dec 3, 2023 
 
10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I – Make Christmas Decorations for  

Residents @ Creekview In the Parish Center 

Sun Dec 10, 2023 
 
10:45 am - Noon Family Faith II – Christmas Carol & Decorate for 

Residents @ Creekview On Location 

Sun Jan 14, 2024  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I & II – Teaching Mass  
in Church with Fr. Paul 

Sun Feb 4, 2024 
 
10:45am – Noon Family Faith I – Lent Preparation and  

                          The Last Shall Be First Outreach 
Place: TBA  

Sun Feb 11, 2024 
 
10:45am – Noon Family Faith II – Lent Preparation and  

                          The Last Shall Be First Outreach 
Place: TBA  

Sun Mar 3, 2024  10:45 am - Noon Family Faith I & II – 

Family Reconciliation Celebration 
Prayer Service in Church with Fr. Paul 

Sun Mar 31, 2024 
 
Easter Sunday Celebrate the Resurrection 

Sun Apr 14, 2024  10:45am – Noon Family Faith I – Prayer and Parish Clean Up 
Start in Church – then around property 

Sun Apr 28, 2024 
 
10:45am – Noon Family Faith II – Prayer and Parish Clean Up 

Start in Church – then around property 
 

 


